Blackburn Gompression

Featuring the Color-Keyed® System

STANDARD
BARREL \

1.100

WIRE SIZE: 350 WELD, 400 WELD, 500 MCM

CATALOG NO. 542868B

1.750

5.466

.500

3.466

MATERIAL: HIGH CONDUCTIVITY COPPER

FINISH: TIN PLATED

—.220

GENERAL NOTES

1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE FOR
REFERENCE ONLY.

www.tnb.com

2. DIMENSIONS IN BRACKETS []

ARE IN METRIC UNITS. DESCRIPTION:
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